

Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code CANBUL12

Stock Description CANDY LICORICE BULLET 12KG

Stock APN 9321494000224

Stock TUN

Shelf Life 270 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: sugar, corn starch, **wheat** flour, molasses, vegetable oil (palm oil), colours (110,122, 102, 123, 133, 124, 150c), licorice extract, emulsifier (471), flavour, preservative (200), glazing agents (414, 553B, 903).

Country of Origin



**Packed in Australia
from at least 60%
Australian ingredients**

Star Rating

Allergen **Contains: wheat.**

Allergen May Contain Nil

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly Liner Folded, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Appearance Candy shell in an array of colours containing licorice - Pink, Purple, Green, White, Yellow Blue, Orange.

Flavour Typical of candy coated licorice, free from any objectionable tastes.

Texture Crisp with smooth chewy center

Odour Should be free of stale or off odours

Moisture

Warning Statement

Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count	<10,000 (cfu/g)
Yeasts Moulds	<2000 (cfu/g)
Coliforms	<100 (cfu/g)
E.Coli	Not Applicable
Salmonella	Not Applicable

Nutritional Information

Serving Size	50g	
Servings per Packet	240	
	Av per Serve	Av per 100g
Energy	790 kJ	1580 kJ
Protein	1.4 g	2.7 g
Fat	0.6 g	1.1 g
- Saturated Fat	0.3 g	0.6 g
Carbohydrates	43.7 g	87.4 g
- Sugars	28.4 g	56.8 g
Sodium	16 mg	31 mg
Dietary Fibre	g	g